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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
04/01/2026

To date
04/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 04/01/2026 Khusnoori Jasmin  Mk Muhyudheen Mk 
(FTHR)

Vengirikunnu, Velleri, 
Areekode, 

Chemmarakkattur, 
673639, Eranad

  

2 04/01/2026 Mohammed Sabith  
Thavalamkuzhiyan

Hassankutty 
Thavalamkuzhiyan 

(FTHR)

Ariyanikandi house, 
kavungappara, Pulpatta, 

Palakkad, 673641, 
Eranad

  

3 04/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIBIL 
K 

ABDULLA K (FTHR) KULATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

THUVVAKKAD, 
EDAVANNA, 

PANNIPPARA, 
676541, ERNAD

  

4 04/01/2026 RAHILA RAIYAN M  THASLEEM FAZIL C 
(HSBN)

MOOLATH HOUSE, 
CHALIPPADAM, 

EDAVANNA, 
EDAVANNA, 676541, 

ERANAD

  

5 04/01/2026 Ali Kanjirappara Alavi Kanjrappara 
(FTHR)

Ambalakunnu, Pavanna, 
Pavanna, Poovathikkal, 

673639, Eranad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

6 04/01/2026 MAHESH MOHAN MINI M P (MTHR) LALSADAN, 
KAVANOOR, 
KAVANOOR, 

KAVANOOR, 673639, 
ERANAD

  

7 04/01/2026 RINSHA P C ALAVI P C (FTHR) PALAPPATTA 
CHAKKINGATHODI, 

THUVVAKKKAD, 
EDAVANNA, 

PANNIPPARA, 
676541, ERNAD

  

8 04/01/2026 Fathimma PT Mohammed kutty  
(HSBN)

Pilangodan, Velleri, 
Areekode, 

Chemmarakkattur, 
673639, Eranad

  

9 04/01/2026 Salmanul Faris  Mohammed kutty  
(FTHR)

Melethoduvil, Velleri, 
Areekode, 

Chemmarakkattur, 
673639, Eranad

  

10 04/01/2026 Suhail Rahman Y P Kadeeja (MTHR) 206/20 Yakkiparaman, 
Karipparamba, 

Areekode, Ugrapuram, 
673639, Eranad

  

11 04/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
THAMEEM TC 

YAKOOB 
THALAYANCHERI 

(FTHR)

CHEENIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

POOKKOTTUCHOLA, 
AREEKODE, 

CHEMRAKKATTUR, 
673639, ERNAD

  

12 04/01/2026 Rumaiza Narikodan  ISMAIL NK (FTHR) OOTTUPARAKKAL, 
SOUTH PUTHALAM, 

AREEKODE, 
AREEKODE, 673639, 

Ernad
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

13 04/01/2026 ADHIL M ABDUSSALEEM 
MUKKOLI (FTHR)

Vazhayil House, 
Kizhuparamba, 
Kizhuparamba, 

Kizhuparamba P O, 
673639, Eranad

  

14 04/01/2026 FATHIMA SHERIN P 
C 

MUHAMMED JABIR 
E K (HSBN)

KOLLATH KUNDU, 
Chengara, Kavanoor, 

Iruvetty, 673639, Eranad

  

15 04/01/2026 Adarsh Krishna BALACHANDRAN M 
(FTHR)

INDEEVARAM (5/98), 
KADUNGALLUR, 
KUZHIMANNA, 
PULIYAKKODE, 

673641, KONDOTTY

  

16 04/01/2026 NADIR K K Abdul Jaleel K K 
(FTHR)

08/417, Karalikkadan 
House, Thencheri, 

Poovathikkal, 
Urangattiri, 

Poovathikkal, 673639, 
Eranad

  

17 04/01/2026 LASNA ISMAIL NK (FTHR) OTTUPARAKKAL, 
SOUTH PUTHALAM, 

AREEKODE, 
AREEKODE, 673639, 

ERANAD

  

18 04/01/2026 Ramachanthiran V Vijayagopal (FTHR) 08/352, North Street, 
Thencheri, 

Poovathikkal, 
Urangattiri, 

Poovathikkal, 673639, 
Eranad

  

19 04/01/2026 SHIFNA SANIYA M T ABDUL KAREEM 
MANNIL THODI  

(FTHR)

CHAKKALAKKANDI 
HOUSE, Kuzhinholam, 

KUZHIMANNA, 
KUZHIMANNA, 

673641, Ernad
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Revision identity

20 04/01/2026 RIYAS P VALIYA 
MUHAMMAD (FTHR)

PADUPPANTHODI, 
VAKKALLUR, 
KAVANOOR, 

KAVANOOR, 673639, 
ERANAD

  

21 04/01/2026 ADNAN M ABDUSSALEEM 
MUKKOLI (FTHR)

Vazhayil House, 
Kizhuparamba, 
Kizhuparamba, 

Kizhuparamba P O, 
673639, Eranad

  

22 04/01/2026 arif odakkal shaharban  p k (WIFE) kandolath paramb, 
alinchuvad, 
kuzhimanna, 

kuzhimanna, 673641, 
kondotty

  

23 04/01/2026 Dhanya M Sahadevan P (HSBN) 577A, Sreeragam, 
Paloth, Poovathikkal, 

Urangattiri, 
Poovathikkal, 673639, 

Eranad

  

24 04/01/2026 ADEEB ZAMAN K SULAIMAN K (FTHR) CHALIL HOUSE, 
CHENGARA, 
KAVANOOR, 

IRUVETTY, 673639, 
ERNAD

  

25 04/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAFI K 
C 

AYISHA 
MUTHUKADU 

PURATH (MTHR)

310- MUTHUKATTU 
PURATH HOUSE, 
PALLIMUKKU, 

PERAKAMANNA, 
PANNIPPARA, 

676541, ERANAD

  

26 04/01/2026 Diyana K P Muhammed Ashraf P P 
(HSBN)

Palliparamban House, 
Thenjeri, Urangattiri, 

Poovathikkal, 673639, 
Eranad
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27 04/01/2026 Labeeba K Mubashir K K (HSBN) Kodakodan House, 
Thencheri, Urangattiri, 
Poovathikkal, 673639, 

Eranad

  

28 04/01/2026 Najiya Thasneem T P Muhammed Shafi K K 
(HSBN)

Kodakodan House, 
Thencheri, 

Poovathikkal, 
Urangattiri, 

Poovathikkal, 673639, 
Eranad

  

29 04/01/2026 Adithya Raj  E P Babu Rajan  E P (FTHR) Edalaparambil House, 
Musliyarpeedika, 

Pookkottur, 
Valluvambram Post, 

673642, Ernad

  

30 04/01/2026 Fathima Minha U Muhammed U (FTHR) Thekkepuram House, 
Thencheri, 

Poovathikkal, 
Urangattiri, 

Poovathikkal, 673639, 
Eranad

  

31 04/01/2026 SAHLA C P ABDUL HAMEED C P 
(FTHR)

1, Cheriyam Pilakkal 
House, Murinjamad, 

Kizhuparamba, 673639, 
Eranad

  

32 04/01/2026 Manha Yunus Ch Yunus Ch (FTHR) 15/258A, 
Kizhuparamba, 
Kizhuparamba, 

Kizhuparamba, 673639, 
Eranad

  

33 04/01/2026 Rinshifa U Abdul Rauf (FTHR) Thekkepuram House, 
Thencheri, 

Poovathikkal, 
Urangattiri, 

Poovathikkal, 673639, 
Eranad
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

34 04/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FAHEEM 

HAMZA (FTHR) KUZHIKKADAN 
CHOLA HOUSE, 
ATHANIKKAL, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM 
POST, 673642, ERNAD

  

35 04/01/2026 Muhammed Rashid U Abdulla U (FTHR) Ulladan House, 
Thencheri, 

Poovathikkal, 
Urangattiri, 

Poovathikkal, 673639, 
Eranad

  

36 04/01/2026 MOHAMMED FAMIL HAMSA (FTHR) KUZHIKKADAN 
CHOLA HOUSE, 
ATHANIKKAL, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM 
POST, 673642, ERNAD

  

37 04/01/2026 FAHISA  K C HAMSA K C  (FTHR) Kuzhikkadanchola 
House, Athanikkal, 

Pookkottur, 
Valluvambram Post, 

673642, Ernad

  

38 04/01/2026 RANIYA NAJA C ABOOBACKER C 
(FTHR)

THANNIKKAD, 
KUZHIMANNA 

SECOND SOUTH, 
KUZHIMANNA, 
KUZHIMANNA, 

673641, KONDOTTY

  

39 04/01/2026 LUBNA K MUHAMMED AFSAL 
PT (HSBN)

Puthukkulam, 
Thencheri, Urangattiri, 
Poovathikkal, 673639, 

Ernad

  

40 04/01/2026 LIYA T V ANAS MON T V 
(FTHR)

THERAVATTATHIL, 
KUNDUTHODE, 

EDAVANNA, 
ERANHIKKODE, 
676541, ERNAD
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

41 04/01/2026 SAJITHA MAMMUTTY  
PERAPPURATH  

(FTHR)

Perappurath House, 
Vellur, Pookkottur, 

Vellur Post, 676517, 
Ernad

  

42 04/01/2026 SAFNA V P FAZIL (HSBN) PONNAMKADAVAN, 
NAMBOORIPOTTY, 

AKAMPADAM, 
ERANHIMANGAD, 
679329, NILAMBUR

  

43 04/01/2026 REKHA V BALACHANDRAN M 
(HSBN)

INDEEVARAM (5/98), 
KADUNGALLUR, 
KUZHIMANNA, 
PULIYAKKODE, 

673641, KONDOTTY

  

44 04/01/2026 SHAKEEBA 
SHAHNAVASA K 

ABDUSALAM K 
(FTHR)

PODUVANNIPURATH 
HOUSE, 

PULIYACKODE 
MELMURI, 

AKKAPARAMBA PO, 
KUZHIMANNA, 

AKKAPARAMBA, 
673641, KONDOTTY

  

45 04/01/2026 FASEEH P K ABDUL HAMEED P K 
(FTHR)

02/69 , PULLIYIL 
HOUSE, EAST 

CHATHALLOOR, 
PERAKAMANNA, 
CHATHALLUR, 
676541, ERANAD

  

46 04/01/2026 MUHAMMED RASI M Ahammed Sali  (FTHR) 15/140, vadakkepuram 
elayur, Kavanoor, 
irivetty, 673639, 

Kavanoor

  

47 04/01/2026 Jumaila Yasmin P Abdul Haseeb M 
(HSBN)

Melepurakkal House, 
Kadungallur, 
Kuzhimmana, 

Puliyakkode, 673641, 
Kondotty
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

48 04/01/2026 HANEENA THASNI A 
P 

UNNI MOHAMMED A 
P (FTHR)

AMBALAPPALLi 
HOUSE, EAST 

CHATHALLUR, 
PERAKAMANNA, 
CHATHALLUR, 
676541, ERANAD

  

49 04/01/2026 vishnu kp vasu kp (FTHR) 17/370, kuruvarapoyil, 
thuvvakkad, pannippara, 

676541, eranad

  

50 04/01/2026 SRUTHI K P VASU K P (FTHR) 370, Thuvvakkad, 
Pannipara, Pannippara, 

676541, Eranad

  

51 04/01/2026  Muhammad Sinan M Musthafa M (FTHR) Thumboyil house, 
Puthalam, Areekode, 
Areekode, 673639, 

Eranadu

  

52 04/01/2026 FATHIMA NIHALA  K 
P

ABDUL RAFEEQ K P 
(FTHR)

KUTTIPPURAVAN 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKUMALA, 
IRUVETTY PO, 

IRUVETTY, 673639, 
ERANADU

  

53 04/01/2026 MINI M P MOHANADASAN  K 
(HSBN)

LALSADAN, 
KAVANOOR, 
KAVANOOR, 

KAVANOOR, 673639, 
ERANAD

  

54 04/01/2026 FASILA K ABOOBACKER K 
(FTHR)

PILAKAL HOUSE, 
THRIKALAYOOR, 

KIZHUPARAMBA P 
O, KIZHUPARAMBA, 

673639, EARANAD

  

55 04/01/2026 Shahla Sharin P Veerankutty P (FTHR) Parakkal House, 
Thencheri, 

Poovathikkal, 
Urangattiri, 

Poovathikkal, 673639, 
Eranad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


